
Great Western Savings 
and Loan Association 

835 Fourth Street, Sula, Risa, '5404 Pbae 545-2525 

GORDON 
"James r2744 Yuma St 
" James V (Maxine) supt Rapp Constn h576 

Cottonwood Dr 
" Joan M Mrs ofc sec Aid Assn For 

Lutherans r254 Maria La 
" John (Alice) formn PG&E h2255 Grahn Dr 
" John r2744 Yuma St 
" Jules retd h23 W 3d St Apt 4 
" Karen dental asst Wm C Rubach 
" Kent hll42 Terry La Apt 3 
" Leslie E (Joan M) gen! contr h254 Maria 

La 
" M P h1555 Terrace Way Apt 10 
" Martin (Terry) studt h863a 2d St 
" Patricia Mrs map aide County Election 

Dept r1887 Janero Dr 
" Poly Clean (Jack J Gordon) coin laundry 

1544b Terrace Way 
" Robt (Karen) h1650 Beachwood Dr 
" Roger (Andrea) servmn Malm Metal 

Products rWest Sonoma 
" Ruth L emp County Social Welfare Dept 

h523 Young Dr 
" Sarni S (Cathy Pl carp Codding Enterprise 

h1616 El Capistrano Way 
" Wilbur C (Mary L) v-pres Malm Metal 

Products Inc r6601 Sonoma Mountain 
Rd 

" Wm J (Fay I) dean of boys Piner High Sch 
h3461 Cypress Way 

" Wm J retd hllO Cardinal Way 
" Wm R slsmn Press Democrat Publ r730 

Slater St 
Gore Edw D (Jean P) driver h1211 Hughes 

Av 
" Jack H (Virginia L) slsmn Equitable h573 

Mayfield Dr 
Goree Josephine Mrs retd h3140 Loretta 

Way 
Gorham Geo C (D Jean) driver Santa Rosa 

Bldg Matis r130 Gray Ct 
" Geo C Jr (Antonette) operations eng Mare 

Island h2737 Midway Dr 
Gori See Also Gore 
" Donald L (Joan C) sis mgr Trombetta Distr 

h2180 Beverly Way 
Gorley Kathleen h3309 Santa Rosa Av Sp 

42 
Gornove Wm (Mary) retd h2823 Magowan 

Dr 
Goros Anatole (Nina) painter hll20 Butte 

Dr 
Gorostiza Luis (Gertrude) retd h540 

Franquette Av 
Gorski Harold H (Sylvia L) merchant seaman 

h953 Kenmore La 
" Stella A (Wid John F) r1217 14th St 
Gorssline Jane G (Wid J Wm) h457 Sonoma 

Av 
Gorth Helen cash h4911 Marshall Dr 
Goselin Harold T (Sally M) retd h1742 Mesa 

Way 
" Marlene E USA r1742 Mesa Way 
Goshorn Arth E (Caroline) slsmn Press 

Democrat Pub! h6513 Bridgewood Dr 
Goslee Charles R (Anna J) retd h2234 Oak 

Hill Dr 
Goslouich Carl A (Sharon J) buyer Market 

Who! h1010b King St 
Goslovich Carl A emp Market Whol Grocery 

r1010 King Apt B 
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GOSLOVICH 
" Carl R (Georgette Tl exec v-pres Market 

Wholesale Grocery Co h901 Crest Dr 
" Marianne studt r901 Crest Dr 
" Pauline M tchr Santa Rosa Pub Schs r901 

Crest Dr 
Gosnell Ruby h423 B Street Apt 1 
Gospe J Michl phys 170d Sotoyome St r1136 

Winding Ridge Rd 
" Steph (Doris) phy 1140 Sonoma Av 
Gospel Promotion Church 801 Cherry St 
" Promotion Church 610 Orchard St 
Goss Gary (Joan) mtcemn Sonoma State 

College h1200 Brush Creek Rd 
" Janet D Mrs nurse County Dept Of Pub 

Health rSebastopol 
" Laura r1217 Lance Dr 
" Lloyd A (Hazel El carp Columbini h939 

Middle Rincon Rd 
" Mabel J h850 Russell Av Apt N 2 
" Richd (Penny) h354 Benton St 
" Robt T (Holly J) slsmn Ecodyne Cooling 

Products h3992 Shadow Hill Dr 
" Weston farm advisor h1585 Herbert St 

Apt 15 
" Wilma (Wid Wm A) retd h630 Silva Av 
Gossage Gregory gdnr h1661 Ridley Av 
" Melvin C (Violet) formn Press Democrat 

Pub! hl202 14th St 
" Richd S (Rebecca A) stereo Press Democrat 

Publ h2317 Yulupa Av 
Gossett Joan Mrs ofc sec Natl Auto Club 
Gossner Maurice (Dorothy M) parts mgr 

Zumwalt Chrysler-Ply rSebastopol 
Gothard Dow H (Anne L) electn h3353 Hoen 

Av 
Gott Christne recpt r1021 Butte Dr 
" David M expeditor Rapp Constn h3725 

Mayette Av Apt 10 
" Esther H (Wid Howard) h2708 Village 

Side Dr 
" Ross M treas Rapp Construction Of Calif 

Inc h1618 Mariposa Dr 
Gotts Gordon R (Ruth R) retd h27 Larkfield 

Maples Ct 
Gottschalk Ruth A Mrs typ County Sheriff 

h1029 Crest Dr 
Gottschall Harold (Gladys) h2013 Midway Dr 
Gotvig Kate (Wid Sam) retd h123 Leland St 
Goudswaard Neal G (Leafy C) retd h2700 

Mendocino Av 
" Patricia Mrs ofc mgr Neal Neon 

rSebastopol 
" Roland C (Patricia) (Neal Neon) 

rSebastopol 
Goudy Robt R II artist Levinger Associates 

Advertising r471 Sebastopol Av Apt 1 
Goulart Lionel (Eliz) rtemn Santa Rosa 

Cigarette h860 Wyoming Dr 
Goularte Fay C Mrs ofc sec USA Civ Defense 

Region 7 rWindsor 
" John L comp Press Democrat Puhl 

rWindsor 
Gould Alice hll7 El Crystal Dr 
" Alice 0 Mrs retd h1073a 3d St 
" Arth W (Sharon L) whsemn Santa Rosa 

Furn r4925 Rinwood Dr 
" Charles V (Bess A) retd h913 Louisa Ct 
" Evelyn L teller The Bank Of Cal Natl 

Assn h2522 Shawnee St 
" Lawrence studt h900 Edwards Av Apt C 
" Sharon Mrs opr Ethel's Beauty Rm 
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